Busy Bees

Michael Saunders, Pronouncer

Dr. Craig Smock, Judge
Ms Beth Spaniol, Judge
Patrick Manieri, Judge

Jeff Ekena, Event Organizer

Special Thanks

Event Host:
Bertha Frank Performing Arts Center,
Morton High School

Michael Gourley, Principal

In collaboration with-

Regional Office of Education:

Patrick Durley, Superintendent

Jeff Ekena, Assistant Superintendent

Mason-Tazewell-Woodford
Regional Office of Education

~ presents ~

Spelling Bee
2019

February 22, 2019
9:00 a.m.



2019 District Winners |

District District Champion Name
1 Morgan Hart
2 Ava Puntoni-Hinton
11 Elise Morrison
50  Mackenzie Valentine
51 Keshav Nair
52 Luke Crotts
60  Jackson Beer
69  Dominick Gaudio
76  Keimon Lee
85  Seth Black
86  Asher Bailey
98 Lilly Pelech
102 John Kroll
108 | Camden Schulze
137 Madisyn Maquet
140 Laura Blunier
189  Corey Douglas
701  Jorden Templeton
702  Joseph Haas
703  Zach McLean

709 Max Bennet
Nolan Turner
Autumn Evans

Elizabeth Olar
Isaac Kidder
TJ Watson

District Champion School & Grade
Metamora Grade School, 5th
Riverview Grade School, 5th

EPG Jr. High , 7th

Beverly Manor, 5th

Central Intermediate School, 4th
Washington Middle School, 5th
Roanoke-Benson Junior High , 6th
Germantown Hills Middle School ,
Parkview Middle School , 5th
Robein School, 4th

Central Junior High School, 8th
Rankin 98, 8th

Georgetowne Middle School, 6th
Washington Intermediate, 6th
South Pekin Grade School, 8th
Eureka Middle School, 8th

Illini Central Middle School, 7th
Dee-Mack Intermediate, Sth
Tremont Middle School, 5th
Delavan Junior High, 7th

Grundy Elementary, 4th

Blessed Sacrament, 8th

Good Shepherd, 7th

St. Joseph, 8th

Saint Mary's School, 7th
Washington St. Patrick, 8th

| 2019 District Runners-Up

District District Runner-Up

1
2
11
50
51
52
60
69
76
85
86
98
102
108
137
140
189
701
702
703
709

Ella Rich

Avery Bedwell
Baler Rigsby
Liam Miller
Elizabeth Peterson
Elaina Gray
Brianna Harms
Bella Signa
Brenan Uphoff
Mackenzie Berkel
Emma Nunnery
Adam David

Zoe Vo

Johanna Nieukirk
Aubrey Cottingham
Lauren Purfield
Aiden Jorgensen
Aubrey Weishaupt
Winter Burgess
Moira Hurst
Madeline Zoss
Ellie VanMeenen
Hannah Cantrall
Olivia Kula

Ethan Stone
Madden Mendoza

District Runner-Up School
Metamora Grade School, 7th
Riverview Grade School, 7th
EPG Jr. High , 8th

Beverly Manor, 4th

Central Intermediate School, 4th
Washington Middle School, 6th
Roanoke-Benson Junior High , 5th
Germantown Hills Middle School , 8th
Parkview Middle School , 7th
Robein School, 6th

Central Junior High School , 8th
Rankin 98, 7th

Georgetowne Middle School, 8th
Washington Intermediate, 4th
South Pekin Grade School, 5th
Eureka Middle School, 6th

Illin1 Central Middle School, 7th
Dee-Mack Junior High, 7th
Tremont Middle School, 8th
Delavan Junior High, 7th
Morton Junior High School, 8th
Blessed Sacrament, 8th

Good Shepherd, 7th

St. Joseph, 8th

Saint Mary's School, 4th
Washington St. Patrick, 7th



